
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 11 Javier-Benito Rodrigez 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Spain

1-2 5 Jan-Hendrik Duspohl 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Germany

1-4 13 Aleksandra Paszek 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

49 Iski Gergely 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 6 Dmitry Popov 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Russia

1-2 12 Antonio-Fernandez Koral 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Spain

1-4 16 Magdalena Mazur 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

62 Tóth Márton 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 20 Przemyslaw Salacinski 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Poland

1-2 23 Antonin Zavadil 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Czech Republic

1-4 47 Márki Róbert 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

48 Tóth Gyula Zsolt 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 10 Marcel Rabara 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Slovakia

1-2 34 Radoslaw Poswiatowski 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Poland

1-4 61 Fejes Máté 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

63 Bócsa Ernő 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 2 Stefan Kostadinovic 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Serbia

1-2 19 Piotr Januszkiewicz 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Poland

1-4 35 Barassó Máté 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

65 Tukora Gábor 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 29 Vlad  Farcas 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Romania 

1-2 21 Wojciech Wypyszynski 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Poland

1-4 38 Tanyi György 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

67 Farkas Gábor 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 58 Pálos Péter 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hungary

1-2 26 Daniel  Rieder 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Austria

1-4 32 Norbert Mazurkiewicz 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

43 Rogács Attila 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 64 Lőrinczi Róbert 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hungary

1-2 7 Petr Poliakov 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Russia

1-4 15 Anja Borkowska 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

66 Tukora Marcell 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary
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SINGLES QUALIFY

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 30 Mihai Dragan 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Romania 

1-2 18 Pawel Tusien 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Poland

1-4 39 Főfainé Balics Viktória 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

68 Fényes Attila 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 3 Robert  Janke 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Germany

1-2 9 Matej Fulup 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Slovakia

1-4 37 Szántó Gyula 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

51 Bakosné Sári Adrienn 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 56 Zakar Kristóf 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hungary

1-2 1 Kelvin  Helmstra 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Netherlands

1-4 14 Dorota Borkowska 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

42 Rogács Erik 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 53 William Maybanks 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 England

1-2 33 Grzergorz Sajnaj 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Poland

1-4 45 Németh Dávid 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

60 Farkas László 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 25 Stefan Walker 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Austria

1-2 8 Ramil Vyalshin 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Russia

1-4 50 Kun Tiborné 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

69 Szigeti Béla 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 22 Marek Zaskodny 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Czech Republic

1-2 28 Mocean  Dan 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Romania 

1-4 41 Tauker Tamás 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Hungary

52 Bálint Csaba 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 46 Dr. Varga Csaba 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hungary

1-2 27 Patrick Guenther 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Austria

1-4 31 Pawel  Janowski 0 0:0 0:0

2-3 Poland

44 Szabó Tibor 0 0:0 0:0

Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-5 36 Szakál Béla 0 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hungary

1-4 4 Falk  Konopisky 0 0:0 0:0

3-5 Germany

1-3 17 Krystof  Molenda 0 0:0 0:0

2-5 Poland

1-2 24 Peter Chvojka 0 0:0 0:0

3-4 Czech Republic

2-3 57 Csiri-Kiss Ferenc 0 0:0 0:0

4-5 Hungary
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 7 Petr Poliakov Russia 0:0 0:0 0

6 Dmitry Popov Russia

1-2 33 Grzergorz Sajnaj Poland 0:0 0:0 0

31 Pawel  Janowski Poland

2-3 48 Tóth Gyula Zsolt Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

49 Iski Gergely Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 28 Mocean  Dan Romania 0:0 0:0 0

29 Vlad  Farcas Romania 

1-2 52 Bálint Csaba Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

53 William Maybanks England

2-3 39 Főfainé Balics ViktóriaHungary 0:0 0:0 0

40 Főfai Sándor Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 58 Pálos Péter Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

59 Németh Tamás Hungary

1-2 21 Wojciech WypyszynskiPoland 0:0 0:0 0

17 Krystof  Molenda Poland

2-3 43 Rogács Attila Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

44 Szabó Tibor Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 34 Radoslaw PoswiatowskiPoland 0:0 0:0 0

32 Norbert Mazurkiewicz Poland

1-2 26 Daniel  Rieder Austria 0:0 0:0 0

27 Patrick Guenther Austria

2-3 35 Barassó Máté Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

57 Csiri-Kiss Ferenc Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 36 Szakál Béla Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

56 Zakar Kristóf Hungary

1-2 19 Piotr Januszkiewicz Poland 0:0 0:0 0

18 Pawel Tusien Poland

2-3 50 Kun Tiborné Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

51 Bakosné Sári Adrienn Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 22 Marek Zaskodny Czech Republic 0:0 0:0 0

24 Peter Chvojka Czech Republic

1-2 16 Magdalena Mazur Poland 0:0 0:0 0

15 Anja Borkowska Poland

2-3 37 Szántó Gyula Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

38 Tanyi György Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 46 Dr. Varga Csaba Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

47 Márki Róbert Hungary

1-2 14 Dorota Borkowska Poland 0:0 0:0 0

13 Aleksandra Paszek Poland

2-3 54 Páva Attila Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

55 Szabó Zsuzsanna Hungary

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 4 Falk  Konopisky Germany 0:0 0:0 0

2-4 3 Robert  Janke Germany

1-2 5 Jan-Hendrik Duspohl Germany 0:0 0:0 0

3-4 23 Antonin Zavadil Czech Republic

1-4 41 Tauker Tamás Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

2-3 60 Farkas László Hungary

42 Rogács Erik Hungary 0:0 0:0 0

45 Németh Dávid Hungary
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